
1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31

DAY

 8,583
 8,574
 8,554
 8,508
 8,554

 8,525
 8,480
 8,470
 8,791
 8,630

 8,380
 8,530
 8,438
 8,532
 8,513

 8,330
 8,309
 8,611
 8,486
 8,421

 8,516
 7,477
 8,914
 8,511
 8,502

 8,531
 8,948
 8,364
 4,383
 4,370

 4,161

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 4,532
 4,135
 3,245
 3,519
 2,298

 2,478
 1,571
 1,323
 1,430
 1,429

 1,420
 1,264
 2,204

 928
 1,795

 1,801
 1,815
 2,325
 2,102
 2,083

 3,135
 4,464
 2,845
 2,975
 2,471

 2,493
 3,755
 4,594
 3,728
 3,097

 4,066

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0

 1,027
 1,027
 1,027

 1,027
 1,027
 1,027
 5,128
 5,128

 4,101
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TOTAL

 250,896  0  20,519TOTALS

STATE

 8,583
 8,574
 8,554
 8,508
 8,554

 8,525
 8,480
 8,470
 8,791
 8,630

 8,380
 8,530
 8,438
 8,532
 8,513

 8,330
 8,309
 8,611
 8,486
 8,421

 8,516
 7,477
 8,914
 8,511
 8,502

 8,531
 8,948
 8,364
 4,383
 4,370

 4,161

 4,929
 4,532
 3,642
 3,916
 2,695

 2,478
 1,968
 1,720
 1,827
 1,826

 1,817
 1,661
 2,204

 992
 1,795

 1,801
 1,815
 2,325
 2,102
 2,083

 3,135
 4,464
 3,872
 4,002
 3,498

 3,520
 4,782
 5,621
 8,856
 8,225

 8,167

 35
 55
 18
 57
 20

 20
 121
 75
 46
 52

 56
 56
 50
 50
 0

 34
 25
 21
 20
 20

 13
 25
 40
 34
 48

 25
 25
 0

 40
 23

 24

 397
 397
 397
 397
 397

 0
 397
 397
 397
 397

 397
 397

 0
 64
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 391
 391
 391
 391
 391

 0
 391
 391
 391
 391

 391
 391

 0
 58
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 7,983
 7,863
 7,458
 6,451
 8,908

 9,310
 7,078
 6,505
 6,158
 5,827

 6,205
 7,306
 7,022
 5,429
 5,651

 5,419
 5,448
 4,718
 5,013
 6,788

 5,559
 5,161
 6,047
 5,802
 4,885

 5,397
 7,274
 4,425
 5,282
 4,721

 4,293

 81,320

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 7,983
 7,863
 7,458
 6,451
 8,908

 9,310
 7,078
 6,505
 6,158
 5,827

 6,205
 7,306
 7,022
 5,429
 5,651

 5,419
 5,448
 4,718
 5,013
 6,788

 5,559
 5,161
 6,047
 5,802
 4,885

 5,397
 7,274
 4,425
 5,282
 4,721

 4,293

FED STATE
TRACY PUMPING

FED TOTAL

DELTA 
PUMPING PLANT

CLIFT
COURT
TOTAL

 4,943
 4,974
 3,961
 3,951
 2,565

 2,562
 1,982
 1,945
 1,981
 1,964

 1,981
 1,975
 1,974
 1,967
 1,968

 1,942
 1,948
 1,958
 1,950
 1,974

 2,954
 4,554
 3,955
 3,842
 3,546

 3,567
 4,333
 5,923
 8,896
 7,925

 7,933

 250,896  107,893  106,270

FED
BANKS

XVC

 4,431

STATE
DOS

AMIGOS
XVC

 4,359

BYRON
BETHANY

TOTAL

 1,128

AQEDUCT CHECK 21
STATE FED TOTAL

DMC-POOL
DEMANDS

 4,829
 4,951
 5,049
 5,030
 5,020

 5,174
 5,332
 5,490
 5,901
 5,661

 5,430
 5,514
 5,100
 5,174
 5,013

 4,680
 4,297
 4,097
 3,531
 3,299

 3,680
 3,460
 4,355
 3,420
 3,124

 2,662
 2,680
 2,361
 2,288
 2,055

 1,820

 191,386  0  191,386  130,477

COMMENTS:  ALL VALUES IN ACRE-FEET

10/23/02 - 1,027 af for Contra Costa WD to Westlands WD Transfer.
10/24/02 - 1,027 af for Contra Costa WD to Westlands WD Transfer.
10/25/02 - 1,027 af for Contra Costa WD to Westlands WD Transfer.
10/26/02 - 1,027 af for Contra Costa WD to Westlands WD Transfer.
10/27/02 - 1,027 af for Contra Costa WD to Westlands WD Transfer.
10/28/02 - 1,027 af for Contra Costa WD to Westlands WD Transfer.
10/29/02 - 992 af for Contra Costa WD to Westlands WD Transfer and 
4,136 af for CVP use due to decrease at Tracy for fish facility repairs.
10/30/02 - 846 af for Contra Costa WD to Westlands WD Transfer and 
4,282 af for CVP use due to decrease at Tracy for fish facility repairs.
10/31/02 - 4,101 af for CVP use due to decrease at Tracy for fish facility repairs.

FED BANKS: 
FED BANKS: 
FED BANKS: 
FED BANKS: 
FED BANKS: 
FED BANKS: 
FED BANKS: 

FED BANKS: 

FED BANKS: 

10/01/02 - 496 af is CVC Article 55 Water for delivery to KCWA (496 af) on behalf of Kern Tulare WD & Rag Gulch
WD.
10/02/02 - 33 af is CVC Article 55 Water for delivery to KCWA (33 af) on behalf of Kern Tulare WD & Rag Gulch WD.
10/31/02 - 925 af is Article 55 Water for Contra Costa WD transfer to Santa Clara Valley WD.

TOTAL BANKS:

TOTAL BANKS:
TOTAL BANKS:

10/01/02 - 397 af is CVC Water for delivery of 391 af to AEWSD on behalf of Hills Valley, Tri Valley, Tulare Co, Lower
Tule and Pixley.
10/02/02 - 397 af is CVC Water for delivery of 391 af to AEWSD on behalf of Hills Valley, Tri Valley, Tulare Co, Lower
Tule and Pixley.
10/03/02 - 397 af is CVC Water for delivery of 391 af to AEWSD on behalf of Hills Valley, Tri Valley, Tulare Co, Lower
Tule and Pixley.
10/04/02 - 397 af is CVC Water for delivery of 391 af to AEWSD on behalf of Hills Valley, Tri Valley, Tulare Co, Lower
Tule and Pixley.

FED BANKS XVC:

FED BANKS XVC:

FED BANKS XVC:

FED BANKS XVC:

10/29/02 - Decrease in pumping for Tracy Fish Facility repairs.
10/30/02 - Decrease in pumping for Tracy Fish Facility repairs.
10/31/02 - Decrease in pumping for Tracy Fish Facility repairs.

TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
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10/05/02 - 397 af is CVC Water for delivery of 391 af to AEWSD on behalf of Hills Valley, Tri Valley, Tulare Co, Lower
Tule and Pixley.
10/07/02 - 397 af is CVC Water for delivery of 391 af to AEWSD on behalf of Hills Valley, Tri Valley, Tulare Co, Lower
Tule and Pixley.
10/08/02 - 397 af is CVC Water for delivery of 391 af to AEWSD on behalf of Hills Valley, Tri Valley, Tulare Co, Lower
Tule and Pixley.
10/09/02 - 397 af is CVC Water for delivery of 391 af to AEWSD on behalf of Hills Valley, Tri Valley, Tulare Co, Lower
Tule and Pixley.
10/10/02 - 397 af is CVC Water for delivery of 391 af to AEWSD on behalf of Hills Valley, Tri Valley, Tulare Co, Lower
Tule and Pixley.
10/11/02 - 397 af is CVC Water for delivery of 391 af to AEWSD on behalf of Hills Valley, Tri Valley, Tulare Co, Lower
Tule and Pixley.
10/12/02 - 397 af is CVC Water for delivery of 391 af to AEWSD on behalf of Hills Valley, Tri Valley, Tulare Co, Lower
Tule and Pixley.
10/14/02 - 64 af is CVC Water for delivery of 58 af to AEWSD on behalf of Hills Valley, Tri Valley, Tulare Co, Lower
Tule and Pixley.

FED BANKS XVC:

FED BANKS XVC:

FED BANKS XVC:

FED BANKS XVC:

FED BANKS XVC:

FED BANKS XVC:

FED BANKS XVC:

FED BANKS XVC:


